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SPACIOUS BACKSPLIT
Located at 210 Christie Street in the Village 
of Rockwood. Ideal for growing family. Huge 
lot, extensive updates and is immaculate.

www.propertyguys.com   ID#116210
Asking $326,900

Call 519-856-1538

100 Houses For Sale

130 Housing Wanted

HOUSE wanted to rent 
in Georgetown. 3-bed-
room, 2-bathroom, 2-
car garage. Call after 
5:00pm 905-699-3988 
or email: rosirosen-
rot@yahoo.com

145 Industrial
Comm. Special

1,875 SQ.FT. on Moun-
tainview Road, North.
Close to Super Centre.
Available now. $1,700 
net/month. Call 1-905-
666-1074.

150 Office/Business
Space

DOWNTOWN George-
town commercial retail 
space. 1,100 sq.ft. for 
$1,650/month or 567 
sq.ft. for $985/month.
Available immediately.
Call 416-305-9901 or 
905-702-3301.

GEORGETOWN com-
mercial and highway 
commercial units for 
lease. 410 sq.ft., 1,140 
sq.ft. and 2,100 sq.ft.
Immediate possession.
Call 905-877-0202.

MAIN Street, downtown 
Georgetown office 
complex. A must see! 
Several offices, com-
plete with boardroom, 
utility room, washrooms 
and much more. Call 
905-703-1118.

RETAIL space 
available, on Guelph 
Street. Close to all 
amenities, including 
SuperStore. Call 905-
703-1118.

165 Mortgage,
Loans

$$MONEY$$
Consolidate Debts 

Mortgages to 100%
No income,bad credit 

OK! 
ONTARIOWIDE

FINANCIAL
CORPORATION
1-888-307-7799

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

1-BDRM basement apt.
$850/mth all inclusive.
Cable, internet, utilities, 
laundry, parking, 10th 
line/ Derry. Prefer non-
smoker. Newly reno-
vated, separate 
entrance. 905-785-
7136.

100 Houses For Sale

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

1-BEDROOM base-
ment apartment, central 
Georgetown location.
Newly renovated.
$850/month includes 
utilities. Available im-
mediately. Call 905-
877-1594.

1-BEDROOM, 2nd
floor apartment for rent, 
near GO Train.
$800/month includes 
heat, parking and two 
appliances. Available 
November 1st. 905-
877-1010.

401/TRAFALGAR Rd.
New bachelor apart-
ment furnished, 
$675/mth inclusive.
Available immediately.
905-875-4632.

ACTON 1-bedroom 
apartment with balcony.
December 1st.
$880/month utilities in-
cluded. Quiet Building.
No-pets. 192 Churchill 
Road South. Call 519-
853-1281.

ACTON 2-bedroom 
apartment. $900/month 
inclusive, hydro extra.
First and last. Available 
immediately. Call 519-
853-3882.

ACTON 2-bedroom, 
with private yard.
$925/month plus 
utilities. Ensuite laundry 
available. Call Elizabeth 
Doell, Sales Rep. John-
son Associates Halton 
Ltd. 905-877-5165.

ACTON 3-bedroom 
$900/month plus 
utilities. Call 519-853-
5080 or 519-853-5352.

ACTON bachelor apart-
ment in quiet 8-plex, 
laundry and parking.
$550/month inclusive.
Available November 
1st. Call 905-873-3862.

ACTON bungalow du-
plex. No smoking/pets.
Renovated 3-bedroom 
upstairs, $1,150/month 
plus utilities. Renovated 
2-bedroom downstairs 
walk-out, $900/month 
inclusive. Credit 
check/references. Call 
416-567-3725.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room apartment, ground 
floor. $995/month inclu-
sive. December 2nd.
First/last/references. No 
smoking/pets. Call 905-
873-3063 after 6:00pm.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

APPLICATIONS now 
being accepted at Car-
ruthers Road Co-
Operative Homes in 
Georgetown for a 3-
bedroom unit at $1,107 
per month includes 
heat and hydro. Please 
note market rent only - 
no subsidy available.
Available now. Phone 
905-873-8507 for de-
tails.

CAMPBELLVILLE, ful-
ly furnished and 
equipped execu-
tive/holiday apt. Cable, 
internet access. Steps 
to local eatery and oth-
er amenities, rent by 
day, week or month.
Available Nov 7th. Call 
905-854-6175. escarp-
mentliving.com

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom basement, 
near Mall. Available 
November 1st.
$800/month utilities/ 
cable/ appliances/ AC, 
1-car parking included.
905-872-1549 / 905-
877-1549.

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom apartment 
with gas fireplace in liv-
ingroom. $975/month 
includes utilities. No 
pets. Available Decem-
ber 1st. Call Norinne 
Kilgour at 1-800-834-
5516 or 905-877-5211.

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom apartment, 
ground floor.
$920/month inclusive.
Available September 
1st. First/last/refer-
ences. Call 905-873-
3063 after 6:00pm.

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom main floor 
bungalow. Close to 
GO, shopping and 
schools. Laundry, CAC, 
no pets/smoking, refer-
ences, credit check.
$1,300/month plus. Call 
905-703-4618.

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom main floor of 
house. Appliances, 
laundry, air. No smok-
ing/pets. Available 
November 1st. First/last 
required. $1,200/month 
plus 70% utilities. Jo-
Ann 519-856-9882.

GEORGETOWN 60 
Raylawn Crescent. 1-
bedroom, large, clean.
F r i d g e / s t o v e .
Utilities/parking in-
cluded. Available 
December 1st.
$848/month. Call 905-
451-7618.

GEORGETOWN reno-
vated 2-bedroom 
basement apartment.
Close to amenities.
Separate entrance.
L a u n d r y / p a r k i n g .
$900/month inclusive.
Available immediately.
No smoking. Call 905-
866-8439.

GEORGETOWN. At-
tractive 2 and 3-
bedroom, parking, good 
management, near 
everything., including 
GO. Call 647-268-
3753.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

MILTON large 2-bdrm 
available Nov 1st.
$1045/mth + parking.
Call Jaz 416-723-4801.

MILTON large 2-bed-
room apartment, 
$940/mth  2-bdrm + 
den, $980/mth both in-
clude 5-appliances, 2-
car parking. Available 
Nov 1st. 905-897-
6391.

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor

1 and 2-bedrooms
Available immediate! 
From $650/month. Call 
905-703-1118.

180 Condominimiums
For Rent

VICTORIA Gardens, 2-
bedroom end unit.
6-appliances, gas fire-
place. Suitable for 
mature adult or couple.
$1,385/month inclusive.
Call 519-853-2161.

185 Houses
For Rent

2-BEDROOM house, 
Heritage and Bovaird.
$1,000/month plus 
utilities. Appliances and 
air. References. Call 
905-455-8202.

3-PLUS bedroom 
house for rent in Erin.
Available November 
1st. $1,000/month plus.
First/last. Call 519-833-
2547.

ACTON 2-bedroom 
plus den, double gar-
age (workshop).
First/last. Credit check.
$1,200/month plus. No 
pets. 519-853-0336.

DIXIE / Sandlewood 
Brand New 5-bedroom 
plus study room. 3.5 
baths, 12-foot ceilings, 
fireplace, 4-parking 
spots plus double door 
garage. Near buses, 
schools, amenities. No 
s m o k e r s / p e t s .
$1,850/month plus 
utilities. Call 416-725-
4694.

FULLY furnished home 
Derry/ Trudeau. 3 bed-
room/ 3 bath, available 
immediately until May 
1st. Call Dan: 905-782-
0205

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom upper level 4 
appliances. Parking, 
shed. $1,300/month 
utilities included.

www.
georgetownrental.net
Greg 416-625-3668 

GEORGETOWN, 5-
bedroom bungalow, 
close to schools/shop-
ping. Quiet street, 
mature area.
Deck/patio. November 
1st. $1,800/month plus 
utilities. Call 416-949-
8171.

LOOKING for single 
male, 40ish, non-smok-
er, wanting to rent in 
Georgetown. Shared 
bungalow. $1,000.
ASAP. 905-877-6025.

185 Houses
For Rent

MILTON 3-bdrm, Eight 
Line between Egling-
ton/Britannia, large lot, 
parking, near 
amenities. $1150. + 
utilities. 905-826-0665.

MILTON 3-bedroom 
bungalow, close to 
schools, mature area, 
hardwood floors, updat-
ed kitchen, $1250/mo.
plus 60% utilities. 416-
697-9226.

MILTON 3-bedroom, 3-
bathroom Mattamy 
home on premium 
fenced-in lot.
$1,500/month plus 
utilities. Available No-
vember 1st. Call 905-
691-0868.

MILTON 3-bedrooms, 
3-bathrooms. Mattamy 
home on premium 
fenced-in Lot. Available 
November 1st, 2009.
$1,500/month plus 
utilities. No smok-
ing/pets. Call 905-691-
0868.

MILTON new 2250 sq.
ft. 4-bdrm, 4-baths.
$1700/mth + utilities.
Available now. 416-
820-2050.

MILTON semi-de-
tached 1700sq. ft.
house in a quiet family 
neighbourhood, 3-
bdrm, 2.5-baths, A/C, 
fireplace, close to 
schools & all amenities.
$1450/mth + utilities.
Available Dec 1st. Call 
416-278-1815.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON 3-bedroom 
townhouse for rent.
Close to schools and 
parks. Unit has wash-
er/dryer, fridge, stove, 
shared pool. Available 
Nov 1. $1275/mo. + 
utilities. Call Greg 905-
335-2352.

192 Rooms For
Rent & Wanted
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